

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2020

Page 1, line 20, replace "5,138,122" with "5,312,122" and replace "46,666,157" with "46,840,157"

Page 1, line 22, replace "5,138,122" with "5,312,122" and replace "47,403,957" with "47,577,957"

Page 2, line 1, replace "3,072,967" with "3,246,967" and replace "21,475,080" with "21,649,080"

Page 2, line 2, replace "1.00" with "1.60" and replace "267.33" with "267.93"

Page 2, line 23, replace "25,923,544" with "26,003,544" and replace "104,502,142" with "104,582,142"

Page 2, line 25, replace "26,423,544" with "26,503,544" and replace "105,002,142" with "105,082,142"

Page 2, line 27, replace "23,961,041" with "24,041,041" and replace "60,188,875" with "60,268,875"

Page 2, line 28, replace "6.00" with "6.40" and replace "353.39" with "353.79"

Page 3, line 24, replace "29,035,552" with "29,289,552" and replace "96,595,159" with "96,849,159"

Page 3, line 26, replace "35,854,717" with "36,108,717" and replace "206,214,821" with "206,468,821"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.